EGA i colpbox
European Team Championship for Golfers with Disability
KOKSIJDE GOLF TER HILLE
9 - 11 June 2022
LEADERBOARD
TEAM RANKING
Pos Nom To par R1 R2 R3 Total
1 Ireland -3 152 132 217 501
2 Sweden +22 153 147 226 526
3 England +37 158 147 236 541
4 Spain +48 159 152 241 552
5 France +49 161 149 243 553
6 Netherlands +57 169 153 239 561
7 Denmark +68 173 162 237 572
8 Germany +95 175 162 262 599
9 Belgium +102 183 166 257 606
10 Czech Republic +106 171 183 256 610
11 Finland +122 177 173 276 626
12 Austria +124 191 180 257 628
13 Norway +165 203 183 283 669
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European Team Championship for Golfers with Disability
KOKSIJDE GOLF TER HILLE
9 - 11 June 2022

RESULTS

Pos Nom To par R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Ireland -3 152 132 217 501
GAYNOR, Alan
GRENHAM, Aidan
LAWLOR, Brendan
STONE, Conor

2 Sweden +22 153 147 226 526
MALO, Marcus
KAMMERSTAD, Johan
BJORKMAN, Joakim
LIA, Rasmus

3 England +37 158 147 236 541
SMITH, Bradley
BULLOCK, Aimi
GARDINER, Andrew
BEARD, Thomas

4 Spain +48 159 152 241 552
LUENGO, Alvaro
POSTIGO, Juan
LLERENA, Antonio
PASCUAL, José Luis

5 France +49 161 149 243 553
QUELIN, Charles-Henri
CAUNEAU, Mathieu
AUBERT, Emmanuel
MOUCHET, Julien

6 Netherlands +57 169 153 239 561
VAN HOUTEN, Daphne
KUIPER, Tycho
SCHREUDER, Macx
BERKERS, Mari

7 Denmark +68 173 162 237 572
M@RKHOLT, Stefan
LYNGGAARD, Mette Wegge
RASMUSSEN, Flemming
L@T, Rasmus

8 Germany +95 175 162 262 599
KLISCHAN, Timo
THOMANN-ROMPF, Timo
SRAEGA, Jennifer
CLEMENS, Michael

9 Belgium +102 183 166 257 606
WAHBI, Adem
FREEMAN, Graham
THIRAN, Bérénice
VEREST, Ronny
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European Team Championship for Golfers with Disability

Pos

10

11

12

13

KOKSIJDE GOLF TER HILLE
9 - 11 June 2022

Nom

Czech Republic
LIDINSKY, Miroslav
JIRASEK, Stanislav
JANDA, Jiri

RATAJ, Filip

Finland

PELTOLA, Tero
MIEITINEN, Lasse
KOSUNEN, Simo
SIIKONEN, Johannes

Austria

MAYER, Roland
HIRSCHBUAL, Markus
RITZINGER, Philipp
ENGEL, Daniel

Norway

HALVORSEN, Stian
TOTH, Andre

LARSEN, Per-Arne
DANIELSEN, Kent Daniel

RESULTS

To par

+106

+122

+124

+165

R1

171

177

191

203

R2

183

173

180

183

R3 Total

256 610

276 626

257 628

283 669
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